Tambouren Gruppen T2

Rang Nane
1 Kleakslatt
2 Aussetherg 1
2 Hio 1246
3 Arglschhori-Treel3r
5 Laa-dHa-gaa
G Birken-Omummers
3] Fed Hot Potatos
B Potatos
2 Prato Bom| 2
10 MARQSA
11 Gnogiconektion
12 Oi Grassbohne
12 Miene umenand
12 Youngster Potatos
15 O Challini
16 Mit isch het niemu
17 Grundgnoginl
13 Rhane 2
18 Runder als Rund
20 Bietschichlapfar
21 Staldenried
22 Di Pianggini
23 Schndgga
24 Torpedos
24 Saaserwirbler
24 The Big Bat Bears
27 Frato Bomni
28 Appa no es Blond?
26 TobiasschiGrfar
30 Argischer Jugend
K| Safranchitscher
Nicht san Start:
Tambourengruppe Eisten
Rhone 1
Fix

Fartig

Jd-& Teitnehimer

Vornams

Sektiton
Erschmait
ALsserberg
Ausserberg
Ergisch
Raroné3t.Germman
Biirchen
Saas-Balen
Sazs-Balen
Zermatt
isp
Erschmatt
Auseerberg
Brig-Glis
Saas-Balen
Maters
Maters
Erachmatt
Rhone
Niedargesteln
Raron/St.German
Staldenried
Slalden
Erschmatt
Statden
Saas-Grund
Saas-Grund
Zermatt
Malers
Mund
Ergisch
Mund

Eiztan
Rhane
Yisparterminen

Visparterminen

Total
6360
B85.00
65,00
G4.80
63.80
63.70
63.70
53,60
£3.40
63.20
63.00
62 80
£2.580
£23.80
52.70
£2.60
§2.30
62.10
61,80
61.70
61.60
61.50
E1.44
61.30
61.30
§1.30
60.50
60.580
60,50
B0.60
5910
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